Minsterland | Sommer 2019
Damen 40 4er Kreisliga Gr. 031 K4

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Gruppe gesamt | Status endgultig, 17.04.2019

Spielleiter: Ludger Niehoff, 48145 Munster, Cloppenburgstr. 28
Tel: 0251 231338 oder 0173 616 3507/ eMail: Ludger.Niehoff@web.de

TC Blau-Weil3 Borken e.V. (2040453)

Anlage
Probstinger Allee 5, 46325 Borken
T 02861 66962 tc-bw-borken@web.de

Hallenadresse
Probstinger Allee 5, 46325 Borken
T 0171 4896344

Sportwart/in
Czichowski, Manfred , Lucas-Cranach-Str. 11, 46325 Borken
T 0151-23477806 m.czichowski@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Wieging, Yannick , MeisenstralRe 9 A, 46325 Borken
T 0170 48 44 782 peterwieging@web.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 (4er) | Kreisliga
MF: Tanja Noack; T 028645219; G 028645219

m 017620058590; noack-tanja@t-online.de

Ra. Ma.Vj. Name (Nat.)

1

w

10

1

N Schwartke, Dorothea
(Spielgem. mit SG Borken 77)
N Ménkediek, Christiane

N Gormann, Nadine

N Kersting, Martina
(Spielgem. mit SG Borken 77)
N Noack, Tanja

N Thul, Annette

(Spielgem. mit SG Borken 77)
N Bietenbeck, Mechthild
(Spielgem. mit SG Borken 77)
N Vornholt, Carmen
(Spielgem. mit SG Borken 77)
N VoRkamp, Ursula
(Spielgem. mit SG Borken 77)
N Steiner, Renate
(Spielgem. mit SG Borken 77)

ID-Nr.
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Spielleiter: Ludger Niehoff, 48145 Munster, Cloppenburgstr. 28

Tel: 0251 231338 oder 0173 616 3507/ eMail: Ludger.Niehoff@web.de

DJK Eintracht Coesfeld (2040825)

Anlage
Haugen Kamp 30, 48653 Coesfeld
T02541/72425F02541/9805 67 info@djk-coesfeld.de

Hallenadresse
Dieselstr. 33, 48653 Coesfeld
T 02541/8012046

Sportwart/in
Kofert, Paul , Am Roten Baum 13, 48653 Coesfeld
T 0171 6558811 paul.kofert@djk-coesfeld.de

Jugendwart/in

Kienitz, Andrea , Kappenberg 13, 48653 Coesfeld
T 015161240801 andrea.kienitz@djk-coesfeld.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 (4er) | Kreisliga
MF: Annette VoR3; T 025415464
annette--voss@t-online.de

Ra. Ma.Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.

1 1 2 Krampl, Annegret 27192414

2 1 3 PreuB3-Brambrink, Ute 26400779

3 1 4 VoB, Annette 26300871

4 1 6 Baumeister-Gerleve, Berthilde 26300870

5 1 7 Enk, Monika 26600769

6 1 8 Medding, Anneliese 25300787

7 1 10 Reers, Rita 26201834

8 1 9 Gebing, Christiane 26400604

9 1 11 Dehling, Kornelia 25700387

10 1 N Jakob, Heike 26903033
(Spielgem. mit Sportgemeinschaft Coesfeld 06
e.V.TA)

11 1 N Brockmann, Christa 24900560
(Spielgem. mit Sportgemeinschaft Coesfeld 06
e.V.TA)

12 1 N Breuers, Silvia 27193804

(Spielgem. mit Sportgemeinschaft Coesfeld 06
e.V.TA)

LK DR-Sen.
LK17
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23

LK23

LK23

Tennis Q) ggmy

FKLIS
5 %
> »

f ‘
© 5
1 «

&S-vey

Wilson



Minsterland | Sommer 2019
Damen 40 4er Kreisliga Gr. 031 K4
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Spielleiter: Ludger Niehoff, 48145 Munster, Cloppenburgstr. 28

Tel: 0251 231338 oder 0173 616 3507/ eMail: Ludger.Niehoff@web.de

BVH Tennis Dorsten (2041201)

Anlage
Zum kleinen Aap 40, 46284 Dorsten
info@bvh-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Steffens, Alexander , Breslauer Str. 7b, 46284 Dorsten
T 01634015743 sportwart@bvh-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Wesselmann, Hauke , Hagenbecker Str., 25, 46284 Dorsten
T 01791002225 hwesselmann@gmail.com
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Damen 40 4er 1 (4er) | Kreisliga

MF: Marita Bautsch; T 0236244532

marita.bautsch@t-online.de

Ra. Ma.Vj.
1 1 10
2 1 9
3 1 16
4 1 17
5 1 18
6W 1 14
W 1 13
8 1 15
9 1 12
10 1 19
11 1 20
12 1 21
13 1 23
14 1 22
15 1 N

Name (Nat.)
Bautsch, Marita
Schlutter, Dagmar
Motzny, Aleksandra
Keferstein, Carmen
Krause, Ruth
Muiller, Marion
Hartmann, Hildegard
Gllker, Martina
Heiming, Jutta
Steinke, Christel
Nagel, Gisela
Schone, Claudia
Seidel, Elke
Rentmeister, Britta
Lebbing, Bernadette

ID-Nr.

25402086
26201946
27101605
27352104
27001280
26351437
25800806
26500743
25851298
25800723
25402081
26900620
26101878
26701893
25451501
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Spielleiter: Ludger Niehoff, 48145 Munster, Cloppenburgstr. 28
Tel: 0251 231338 oder 0173 616 3507/ eMail: Ludger.Niehoff@web.de

TC 80 Altendorf-Ulfkotte (2041205) Damen 40 4er 1 (4er) | Kreisliga
MF: Susanne Ludtke
Anlage m 01721717272; susanne.luedtke@online.de
Gildenweg 49, 46282 Dorsten
vorstand@tc80-altendorf-ulfkotte.de Ra. Ma.Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
1 1 2 Garz Katja 26801708 LK19
Sportwart/in 2 1 1 Imkamp, Ursula 26600694 LK19
Freimuth, Ulrich y Fbckerskamp 5, 46282 Dorsten 3 1 4 LUdtke, Susanne 26400808 LK21
T 01772581520 ub.freimuth@web.de 4 1 5 Schwarz, Martina 27001478 LK22
5 1 N Freimuth, Birgit 26700451 LK23
Jugendwart/in 6 1 6 Nitsch, Ursula 25801956 LK23
Freimuth, Ulrich , Fockerskamp 5, 46282 Dorsten 7 1 7 Ladwig, Heike 26653102 LK23
T 01772581520 ub.freimuth@web.de 8 1 3 Voss, Brigitte 24700178 LK23
9 1 8 Kaesling, llona 24800656 LK23
10 1 9 Ulbrich, Heli 25000708 LK23

Tennis C) poiiT o
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Spielleiter: Ludger Niehoff, 48145 Munster, Cloppenburgstr. 28

Tel: 0251 231338 oder 0173 616 3507/ eMail: Ludger.Niehoff@web.de

BTV Nottuln (2044954)

Anlage
Sportz. Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 30, 48301 Nottuln
T 02502-8537 kontakt@btv-nottuln.de

Sportwart/in
Mielert, Jonas , Steinstral3e 10, 48301 Nottuln
T 015125261728 jmielert.tennis@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Muhlenhoff, Nicole , Grauten Ihl 60, 48301 Nottuln
T 015751445715 nicole.muehlenhoff@gmx.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 (4er) | Kreisliga

MF: Alexandra Kipp
m 015122208532; alexandra.kipp@outlook.com

Ra. Ma.Vj. Name (Nat.)
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1 Kaulfu3, Sibylle-Liv
Schneider, Stefanie
Kipp, Alexandra
Flote, Ulrike
Miegel, Birgit
Schubert, Katja
Koster, Maria
Verwer, llona

10 Dr. Biesel, Ursula

0 ~N OO WwWwN b

ID-Nr.
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27100386
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25400790
26000595
26802087
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25400335
25751305
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Spielleiter: Ludger Niehoff, 48145 Munster, Cloppenburgstr. 28

Tel: 0251 231338 oder 0173 616 3507/ eMail: Ludger.Niehoff@web.de

TuS Gahlen (2047202)

Anlage
Im Aap 53 / Lippesportanl., 46514 Schermbeck
info@tusgahlen.de

Sportwart/in
Schulhof, Rainer , Bruchstr.2, 46514 Schermbeck
T 0170 2066770 rainer.schulhof@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

von Estorff, Hans-Gregor , Alte Poststr. 32, 46514 Schermbeck
T 0152 26362259 vonestorff@arcor.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 (4er) | Kreisliga
MF: Eva-Maria Krake; T 02853 644
friedrich.krake@t-online.de

Ra. Ma.Vj. Name (Nat.)
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2 Bagh, Astrid
Grossmdiller, Gisela
Jung, Monique
Bartilla, Birgit

Krake, Eva-Maria
Amos, Dorothe
Hemmert-Pottmann, Christel
Rath, Marion

von Estorff, Britt

Holl, Walburga
Schuring, Dagmar
Dierks, Kirsten

10 Beckmann, Maria

11 Barkawitz, Karin

12 Endemann, Elisabeth

Z Z©Z 000 U0 NW-N P

ID-Nr.

25800600
25200957
27191957
26400636
26802798
26552018
26000326
26351906
27100385
25901979
26951923
27082752
25400919
25300344
26051442

LK DR-Sen.
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Spielleiter: Ludger Niehoff, 48145 Munster, Cloppenburgstr. 28
Tel: 0251 231338 oder 0173 616 3507/ eMail: Ludger.Niehoff@web.de

TV BW Stadtlohn (2047575) Damen 40 4er 1 (4er) | Kreisliga
MF: Ingrid Heselmann; T 02824/93003
Anlage m 0171/2123594; i.heselmann@t-online.de
Losberg, Uferstr. 37, 48703 Stadtlohn
T 02563/ 74 00 info@tennis-stadtlohn.de Ra. Ma.Vj. Name (Nat.)
1 1 N Heselmann, Ingrid
Hallenadresse 2 1 N Duret, Isabelle (FRA)
Losberg, Uferstr. 37, 48703 Stadtlohn 3 1 N Rietfort. Mechthild
_ 4 1 N Cuneo, Theresa
Sportwart/in 5 1 N Martinko, Nina
Arntzen, Michael , EschstraBe 52, 48703 Stadtlohn 6 1 N Samele, Magdalena ( POL)
T 01604426838 sport@tennis-stadtlohn.de 7 1 N Dénnebrink. Marlies
' 8 1 N Kolker, Cornelia
Jugendwart/in 9 1 N Rahn, Bettina
Heselmann, Ingrid , Holtmoelen 12, 47546 Kalkar 10 1 N Platen, Kerstin

T 0171/2123594 i.heselmann@t-online.de
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ID-Nr.

25702338
27352837
26300668
26953644
27352838
27752258
26953591
27253020
27552521
27401264

LK DR-Sen.
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LK23
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Spielleiter: Ludger Niehoff, 48145 Munster, Cloppenburgstr. 28
Tel: 0251 231338 oder 0173 616 3507/ eMail: Ludger.Niehoff@web.de

DJK SF Dilmen (2041224) Damen 40 4er 2 (4er) | Kreisliga
MF: Jutta Mueller-Weiske
Anlage m 01772302308; jutta.mueller.weiske @stf-gruppe.de
Hulstener Str. 1, 48249 Dilmen
T 01631925513 F 0 25 94 / 94 89 37 Ra. Ma.Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-NTr. LK DR-Sen.
1W 1 N Beyer, Angelika 27700255 LK19
Sportwart/in 2 1 1 Behrend-Schneider, Viviane 26852103 LK19
Limke, Ralf y Balkeweg 14, 48249 Dulmen 3 1 3 Tiedemann, Heike 26953089 LK21
T 017621168957 rlimke@gmx.de 4 1 2 ClaBen, Heike 26552044 LK23
5W 1 N Visarius, Tanja 27700154 LK23
Jugendwart/in 6 1 6 Ahrens, Iris 27351270 LK23
Brambrink, Frauke , Hilstener StraRe 1, 48249 Diilmen 7 2 N Kénig, Doris 26801904 LK23
T 01607703204 frauke.brambrink@web.de 8 2 N Mueller-Weiske, Jutta 26500746 LK23
9 2 N Fink, Tatjana 27750919 LK23
10 2 N Kipp, Elke 27351937 LK23
11 2 5 Limke, Mandy 27191942 LK23
12 2 9 Becker, Wenke 27351268 LK23
13 2 4 Marietta, Schlingemann 26953475 LK23
14 2 7 Vetter, Eva-Maria 27252425 LK23
15 2 10 Keller, Irina 27852079 LK23
16 2 8 Schine, Birgit 27193571 LK23
17 2 11 Karin, Buse 26352562 LK23

w0t Wilson
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